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ACCT NO Description Budgeted Receipts
Monthly 

Receipts
Prior Month

Receipts Year to 

Date

Prior Year Reciepts 

YTD

Balance to be 

Collected

311          Ad Valorem Taxes, R&P Property 11,748,987.00$     7,659.60$         322,160.67$      11,745,231.95$     11,672,957.80$      3,755.05$              99.97% 0.03%

334          State Grant -$                        -$                   -$                    -$                        -$                        

337          Grants and Donations 439,876.00$          172,032.00$     -$                    439,876.00$          -$                        100.00% 0.00%

361          Interest Earnings 530,000.00$          48,419.06$       51,408.70$        478,050.67$          473,291.46$           51,949.33$            90.20% 9.80%

362          Rents and Royalties -$                        -$                   -$                    -$                        -$                        

364          Disposition of fixed assets 89,000.00$            -$                   -$                    88,720.00$            21,220.00$              280.00$                 99.69% 0.31%

369          Other Miscellaneous Revenues -$                        (23,479.86)$      -$                    -$                        26,541.73$              -$                        

380          Other Sources 84,200.00$            24,055.88$       -$                    84,283.82$            5,338.62$                (83.82)$                  100.10% -0.10%

389          Non-Operating Sources, Loans -$                        -$                   -$                    -$                        -$                        

12,892,063.00$     228,686.68$     373,569.37$      12,836,162.44$     12,199,349.61$      55,900.56$            99.57% 0.43%

10,882,046.77$     0.00% 0.00%

23,774,109.77$    228,686.68$     373,569.37$      12,836,162.44$    12,199,349.61$      55,900.56$            53.99% 0.24%

ACCT NO Description
Budgeted 

Expenditures

Monthly 

Expenditures
Prior Month

Expenditures Year 

to Date

Prior Year 

Expenditures YTD

Balance to be 

Expended

10 Personal Services 3,279,463.52$       200,149.50$     246,108.82$      2,635,870.78$       2,360,150.39$        643,592.74$          80.38% 19.62%

20 Personal Services Benefits 1,667,778.10$       144,384.00$     87,284.99$        1,320,668.25$       1,126,569.01$        347,109.85$          79.19% 20.81%

30 Operating Expense 800,603.00$          54,686.70$       12,799.85$        541,266.93$          557,847.10$           259,336.07$          67.61% 32.39%

40 Travel and Per Diem 52,720.00$            772.07$            2,417.46$          46,185.32$            48,736.84$              6,534.68$              87.60% 12.40%

41 Communications Services 50,280.00$            2,442.44$         3,820.44$          32,710.06$            57,147.29$              17,569.94$            65.06% 34.94%

42 Freight Services 12,480.00$            902.10$            690.02$              7,221.63$              6,902.39$                5,258.37$              57.87% 42.13%

43 Utilities Expenses 37,344.00$            3,395.44$         3,916.94$          34,049.54$            30,347.85$              3,294.46$              91.18% 8.82%

44 Rentals and Leases 22,690.00$            1,090.32$         757.98$              10,067.12$            871,679.57$           12,622.88$            44.37% 55.63%

45 Insurance 338,649.30$          25,861.56$       25,861.56$        301,010.66$          257,581.91$           37,638.64$            88.89% 11.11%

46 Repairs & Maintenance Services 501,066.00$          37,573.76$       41,681.55$        336,024.22$          357,958.02$           165,041.78$          67.06% 32.94%

47 Printing & Binding 4,590.00$              251.55$            -$                    1,402.05$              4,978.61$                3,187.95$              30.55% 69.45%

48 Promotional Activities 50,972.00$            1,264.40$         408.98$              16,683.31$            48,305.62$              34,288.69$            32.73% 67.27%

49 Other Current Charges & Oblig. 53,514.00$            374.16$            1,270.20$          22,488.09$            44,470.24$              31,025.91$            42.02% 57.98%

50 Supplies & Materials 3,560,535.60$       (151,053.53)$    578,869.28$      2,833,976.44$       2,284,359.71$        726,559.16$          79.59% 20.41%

54 Books, Pubs, Subs, Dues & Memb 74,250.00$            1,871.36$         2,434.19$          52,753.77$            58,989.63$              21,496.23$            71.05% 28.95%

55 Training 67,540.00$            45.00$               100.00$              49,173.02$            71,654.78$              18,366.98$            72.81% 27.19%

60 Capital Outlay 11,025,166.25$     9,014.63$         10,442.53$        815,609.25$          1,323,792.80$        10,209,557.00$     7.40% 92.60%

70 Debt Service 864,468.00$          -$                   -$                    864,463.31$          -$                         4.69$                      100.00% 0.00%

89 Contingency (current year) 500,000.00$          500,000.00$     -$                    500,000.00$          -$                         -$                        100.00% 0.00%

22,964,109.77$     833,025.46$     1,018,864.79$   10,421,623.75$     9,511,471.76$        12,542,486.02$     45.38% 54.62%

97.0.01 Future Capital Outlay 100,000.00$          -$                   -$                    -$                        -$                         100,000.00$          0.00% 100.00%

97.0.02 Restricted for Self Insurance 50,000.00$            -$                   -$                    -$                        -$                         50,000.00$            0.00% 100.00%

97.0.03 Cash Balance CF to Next Year 500,000.00$          -$                   -$                    -$                        -$                         500,000.00$          0.00% 100.00%

97.0.04 OPEB -$                        -$                   -$                    -$                        -$                         -$                        

97.0.05 Sick & Annual Leave 160,000.00$          53,759.65$       -$                    53,759.65$            -$                         106,240.35$          33.60% 66.40%

810,000.00$          53,759.65$       -$                    53,759.65$            -$                         756,240.35$          6.64% 93.36%

23,774,109.77$     886,785.11$     1,018,864.79$   10,475,383.40$     9,511,471.76$        13,298,726.37$     44.06% 55.94%

-$                       (658,098.43)$   (645,295.42)$     2,360,779.04$      2,687,877.85$        13,242,825.81$    
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